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Calendar of Events 
Summer Term  

2014 



 
MAY 2014 
 
Monday 12th – 16th May:  Year 6 Assessment Week 
 
Friday 16th May:   Year 3 Multiskill Sports Festival at The Gryphon 
     10am -12am 
      

Friends of All Saints Cinema Night starting 6.15pm 
 
Monday 19th May:   Year 4, 5 & 6 Trip to Hampton Court 7am – 6pm 
 
Wednesday 21st May  Year 3 Trip to Carymoor Environment Trust 
 
     Friends of All Saints Travelling Trends Fashion Show 7pm  

at the Village Hall 
 
Friday 23rd May:   Last Day of 1st Half Term 

 
Friends of All Saints Afterschool Café 3.30pm 

 
Monday 26th – Friday 30th  
May     HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
 

JUNE 2014 
 
Monday 2nd June:   Back to School 

Walk to School Week Starts 
      

Gryphon Staff visiting Year 6 11.30am 
 

Wednesday 4th June:  Year 5 & 6 Quad Kids at The Gryphon School 
     4.00 – 6.00pm 
 
Tuesday 10th June:  SPORT DAY: (If wet reserve day is Tuesday 17th June) 
 
Wednesday 11th June: School Nurse Drop – in Clinic: All families welcome, no 

appointment necessary 
   

School Photos – Class and Sports Teams 
 
Crazy Creatures Visit to Diamond Class at 1.30pm 
 
Ruby Class at Sherborne Girls School to watch 
performance of the ‘The Witches’ by Roald Dahl 1.30pm -
3.30pm 

      
Year 6 Parent’s Evening @ The Gryphon at 6.00pm 

 
Thursday 12th June:  Year 2 Day Trip – Rywater 



 
 
Friday 13th June:   Year 4 Day Trip – Leeson House 
 
     Year 5 & 6 Area Cricket & Rounders 1.00pm 
     At The Gryphon School 
 
Monday 16th June: Diamond Class Trip to the Weymouth Sealife Centre 
 
Wednesday 18th June: Sapphire Class at Leweston School to watch performance 

of the ‘Little Mermaid’ 1.30 – 3.30pm 
 

Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Area Athletics 4.15pm 
     At The Gryphon School 
 
Friday 19th June:   Ruby and Sapphire Class Tudor Dress-up Day  
 
Monday 23rd – 27th June:  Year 6 Residential Trip to Weymouth 
 
Wednesday 25th June: Hooke Court Celebration Assembly 9.15am – All Parents 

Welcome 
 

JULY 2014 
 
Tuesday 1st July:   Year 6 Induction Day at The Gryphon School 9am - 3.30pm 
 
Wednesday 2nd July:  Ruby Class Celebration Assembly at 9.15am   

All Parents Welcome 
 
Thursday 3rd July:   Area Swimming Gala at the Oxley Swimming pool  

2.00 – 4.00 pm 
 

Friday 4th July: Sapphire Class Music Concert  at The Gryphon School   
 10am  
 
Tuesday 8th July:  School Nurse Drop – in Clinic: All families welcome, no 

appointment necessary 
 
Wednesday 9th July:  Diamond Class Celebration Assembly at 9.15am  

All Parents Welcome 
 
Friday 11th July: Friend of All Saints SUMMER FAYRE 6pm 
 
Wednesday 16th July:  Sapphire Class End of Year Play 7pm 
 
Thursday 17th July:   All Saints Swimming Gala 1pm 
 

Sapphire Class End of Year Play 7pm 
 
Friday 18th July:   Year 6 Leavers BBQ 
 



 

 
 
 
Tuesday 22nd July:   Last day of Term 
 
     Year 6 Leavers Celebration – 2.00pm 

 
Friends of All Saints Afterschool Café at 3.30pm 

 
Wednesday 23rd July –    
Friday 29th August   SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 
 
 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR THE AUTUMN TERM 2014/15 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 
 
Inset Day (School Closed): Monday 1st September 2014 – Staff Only 
 
School Re-Opens:   Tuesday 2nd September 2014 
 
Half Term:    Monday 27th – Friday 31st October    
    
Inset Day (School Closed): Monday 17th November – Staff Only 
 
End of Term:   Friday 20th December 2014 
 
SPRING TERM 2015 
 
School Re-Opens:   Monday 5th January 2015 
 
Half Term:    Monday 16th February – Friday 20th     
     February 2015 
 
School Re-Opens:   Monday 23rd February 2015 
 
End of Term:   Friday 27th March 2015 
 
SUMMER TERM 2015 
 
School Re-Opens:   Monday 13th  April 2015 
 
Half Term:    Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 
     (inclusive dates) 
 
End of Term:   Friday 17th July 2015 


